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Office: (304) 523-0777
Darik Adkins, Broker

4649 Rt 152 , Lavalette,WV

Darik Adkins
Broker

(304) 633-4265

John Pickens
Realtor

(304) 633-2680

Cathy Maynard
Realtor

(304) 360-0969

Janie Smith
Realtor/Appraisal
(304) 412-0000

Matt Queen
Realtor

(304) 881-2249

Josh Stamper
Realtor

(304) 544-8362

“Your Real Estate Store...”
Large enough to serve YOU,
Small enough to CARE!

www.bootonrealty.com

Welcomehome to this historic 72+acre country farm!
Take amoment to look at this two storybuilt in 1822.
2029 Sq. Ft. that includes 4BR. 2 car detachedgarage

&barn included. #177708 $567,000
Call Darik 304-633-4265

LAVALETTE

ealty.com
If you are seeking a

newbusiness location
or investment

opportunity this
couldbe theone!
Just oneblock from
theWayneCo. Court
House. Offers 2 large
openareas thatmay
be configured for

your business needs
&1BA. #177453
$70,000 CallMatt
304-881-2249

WAYNE

Looking for extra room! Lookno further, this 3200
Sq. Ft. spit level covers all kinds of open spaces! Huge
denw/gas logs&gathering roomw/secondkitchen,
3BR, 2BA situatedon2.5 acres. #177709 $250,000

Call Josh 304-544-8362

PRICHARD

Take amoment to look at this 3bedroom, 2bath
doublewide situatedon2acres in agreat location
#177651 $140,000 Call Darik 304-633-4265

LAVALETTE

Luke Smith
Realtor

(304) 550-0042

Tish Smith
Realtor

(304) 654-2898

Hunter Lanham
Realtor

(304) 710-6844
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Hurricane, WV - Lovely 2 story offering a den w/ french doors (could be used as 4th
bedroom), formal dining with chair rail & crown molding, SS appliance-filled kitchen
with breakfast area, living room with gas fireplace, 1/2 bath, & utility room on the
main level. The 2nd level features 3 bedrooms & 2 full baths. The primary suite offers a
tray ceiling, ensuite bath with new flooring, dual sinks, jetted tub, separate shower, & a
large closet! Freshly painted interior walls, newer roof, & new carpet! Covered rear deck,
storage building, & fenced yard!

MLS#177617 Agent: Jacki Frazier
$339,900 304-638-7687

each office independently owned and operated
H o m e s & L a n d R e a l E s t a t e

Patrick Lucas, Broker
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Call 1-800-731-9011


